Eland Cables’ Datasheet Electrical Cable | Product Group
Eland Product Group A9T
Dimensions
Eland Part Number No. of Cores x
Nominal Cross Sectional
Area
# x mm2
Nominal Thickness of
Insulation
mm
Nominal Thickness of
Sheath
mm
Nominal Cable
Dimension
(Thickness x Width)
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/Km
A9T6242B015W   2 x 1.5 0.7 0.9     4.80 x 8.91  88
A9T6242B025W   2 x 2.5 0.7 1.0   5.40 x 10.16 123
A9T6242B040W   2 x 4.0 0.7 1.0   6.00 x 11.36 162
A9T6242B060W   2 x 6.0 0.7 1.1 6.75 x 13.04 225
A9T6242B10W 2 x 10.0 0.7 1.2  7.80 x 15.80 340
A9T6242B16W 2 x 16.0 0.7 1.3 8.80 x 18.15 492
A9T6243B015W   3 x 1.5 0.7 0.9 4.80 x 11.91 117
Conductors
Class 1 solid conductors for Single Core and Multi-Core cables
1 2
Nominal Cross Sectional Area